GHCL Limited

January 29, 2019



"Exchange Plaza"

Bandra - Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Fax # 022 26598237/38

BSE Limited

DCS - CRD

1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J.

GHCL

Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

(Fax: 022 22723121/2037/2041/3714/2039/2061)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Re.: GHCL Limited (NSE Code: GHCL & BSE Code: 500171)

Subject: <u>Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI</u>
(<u>Prohibition of Insider Trading</u>) <u>Regulations</u>, 2015

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 intimation be and is hereby given that three employees of the Company have sold some equity shares of the Company in the open market.

Copy of the disclosure required under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 is enclosed herewith.

You are requested to kindly take on record. In case you need any further information, please let us inform.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For GHCL Limited

Manoj Kumar Ishwar

Sr. Manager (Secretarial)



Regd. Office: GHCL House, Opp. Punjabi Hall, Near Navrangpura Bus Stand, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009.







			SF	BI (Prohibiti	-	rm C er Trading) Re	gulations, 20	015			A. 10		-two-	
						ulation 6(2)- Cont			40.7					
Name of the Company:			GHCL Lir	nited										
ISIN of the Company:				INE539A01019										
Details of chan	ge in holding	Securities	of Promote	r, Employee	or Director	of a listed co	mpany and o	other such	person as r	nentioned in	Regulation	6(2).		
Name, PAN No., CIN/DIN & Address of Promoter / employee / director with contact No.		Securities held prior to acquisition / disposal		Securities acquired / Disposed				Securities held post acqisition / disposal		Date of allotment advise / acquisition of shares / sell of shares specify		Date of intimation to Company	Disposal (on	
		Type of security (for e.g. Shares, warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholdi ng	Type of security (for e.g. Shares, warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Туре	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Converti ble	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		market /public/ rights/prefer ntial offer/off market/ inte se transfer, ESOPs etc.	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
Mahendra Singh Rathore, General Manager (Liaison & Admin - Soda Ash Division) (PAN: AAYPR9336C), Address : A-903, Aarohi Agha, Opp. Gurudwara, Nr. Airtel Office, Ahmedabad - 380054, Mobile: 9909959211	Employee	Shares	10000 (0.01%)	Shares		Approx. Rs. 8,96,350/-	Sell	Shares	(0.007%)		24-01-2019	28-01-2019		
V. Chandramouli, Sr. VP (Finance - Soda Ash Division) (PAN: AAKPV3110G), Address : B-702, Sanskar, Opp. Karnavati Club, Behind Shalby Hospital, Ahmedabad - 380015 Mobile: 9824045899	Employee	Shares	43000 (0.04%)	Shares	6196	Approx. Rs. 15,16,250/-	Sell	Shares	36804 (0.037%)	28-01-2019	28-01-2019	29-01-2019	On Market	
Jayesh P. Patel, Sr. General Manager (Project & MES - Soda Ash Division) (PAN: ACVPP1964B), Address : A - 2, Sanjay Nagar Colony, Sutrapada, Gujarat, Mobile: 9375026107	Employee	Shares	10000 (0.01%)	Shares	1842	Approx. Rs. 4,60,500/-	Sell	Shares	8158 (0.008%)	28-01-2019	28-01-2019	29-01-2019	On Market	
Details of trading in		Trading in deriv	ratives (Spec	ify type of con	ntract, Futures Buy	or Options etc)			Sell			ation 6(2).	ade was	
	1			nal value	Number of units(Contract* Lot size)		Notiona			ber of act* Lot size)				
					LC		19		20			21		
15		16		17	Lo	18	1	9		20		a_ 1		
15 N. A.		16 I. A.		17 I. A.			1 N.			. A.		NSE		
	For GHCL I	I. A.	N	l. A.		18								
N. A. Name & Signature	For GHCL I Manoj Kum Sr. Manage	Limited Aura (Sretarial)	N	CL Limit	a d	18								
N. A.	For GHCL I	Limited Aura (Sretarial)	N N	l. A.		18								

